## Bates Park ADA Spaces Project CITY OF ANGLETON, TEXAS

HDR Job No.

Opinion of Probable Co	nstruction Costs:
------------------------	-------------------

tem	Item Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Cost
1	8" HMAC Type A black base, complete in place, the sum of:	SY	180	\$150.00	\$27,000.0
	2" HMAC Type D overlay for parking lot, complete in place,				
2	the sum of:	SY	145	\$80.00	\$11,600.0
3	Proposed asphalt to existing asphalt paving header	LF	60	\$40.00	\$2,400.0
	Thermoplastic pavement markings, 4" yellow for parking				
4	spaces, including surface preparation and priming	LF	200	\$0.70	\$140.0
5	Handicap markings, complete in place, the sum of:	EA	3	\$400.00	\$1,200.0
6	Signage, complete in place, the sum of:	EA	3	\$400.00	\$1,200.0
	Remove and Replace 4" thick reinforced concrete sidewalk				
	including bank sand and full-depth sawcut, complete in				
7	place, the sum of:	SF	165	\$11.00	\$1,815.0
	Type A Inlet, including bedding and backfill, complete in				
8	place, the sum of:	EA	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.0
	7' x 7' H20 loading pre-cast Junction Box with to connect 2-				
9	24" pipe systems complete in place, the sum of:	EA	1	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.0
10	Removable bollards, complete in place, the sum of	EA	3	\$500.00	\$1,500.0
	24" RCP storm sewer, including bedding and backfill,				
11	complete in place the sum of:	LF	100	\$145.00	\$14,500.0
12	Concrete wheel stops, complete in place the sum of	EA	5	\$300.00	\$1,500.0
	Remove and salvage of existing 24" HDPE storm sewer and				
13	smaller, complete in place, the sum of:	LF	100	\$26.00	\$2,600.0
	Furnish and install 12" HDPE or SDR 36 PVC storm sewer				
	including bedding and backfill, complete in place, the sum		4.5	400.00	44 855
14	of:	LF	15	\$90.00	\$1,350.0
15	Small Swale Regrading, complete in place, the sum of:	LF	80	\$20.00	\$1,600.0
otal					\$89,405.0
/liscellar	neous Item (15%)				\$13,410.
otal Cor	nstruction Cost				\$102,815.